SAVE SPACE WITH A VALVE AND
WATER METER IN ONE UNIT
WATER METERS
INDUSTRY'S SMALLEST
WATER METERS WITH THE
BEST PERFORMANCE
'M' AND 'WMR'
WATER METERS

PER PULSE
ORDERING INFORMATION - ER DIGITAL REGISTERS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
36WMR2TER11EEF
2” WMR Series Water Meter, ER Register,
Volume in Gallons, Flow Rate in Gallons per Minute,
Pulse Output 1 is 10 Gallons per Pulse, Pulse Output 2
is 10 Gallons per Pulse, Forward Flow Direction
SIZE
3/4” P
1“ P
3/4” CA
1“ CA
1 1/2” CA
2“ IRON
=
=
=
=
=
=
201TP
251TP
201T
251T
401.5T
2T
FLOW DIRECTION
FORWARD
REVERSE
ALTERNATING
NET
=
=
=
=
F
R
A
N
MODEL
M
WMR
GALLONS
ACRE FEET
=
=
1
2
VOLUME
ER DIGITAL
REGISTER
ER DIGITAL
REGISTER
W/OUTPUT
MODULE
=
=
ER
EM
REGISTER
1 GPM=
FLOW RATE
36 VOLUME FLOW RATE OUTPUT 1SIZE REGISTERMODEL OUTPUT 2 DIRECTION
=
=